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bD Holly Dillon Ahtna 831-384-3735 hdillon@ahtna.net 

ffv"' .e,, Jeff Fenton Wood 707-793-3832 jfenton@amecFW.com 

fJvn e,; Roy Evans HGL 303-984-1167 ext. 5 revans@hgl.com 

Kevin Wierango HGL 231-343-6698 kwierango@hgl.com 

Eric Schmidt Ahtna 831-384-3735 Eschmidt@ahtna.net 

Thor Anderson Burleson 831-901 -9394 ta@burlesonconsulting.com 

Brad Clark Ahtna 831-384-3735 bclark@ahtna.net 

fkv(\ L Charity Meakes USACE 916-557-6848 Charity .J .Meakes@usace.army.mil 

Duane Balch USACE 916-557-7450 Duane.C.Balch@usace.army.mil 

Curtis Payton USACE I 916-557-5307 Curtis.Payton@usace.army.mil 

Jonathan Whipple USACE I 916-557-5032 J onathan.P. Whipple@usace.army.mil 

Bridget Floyd USACE 916-557-7328 Bridget.M.Floyd@usace.army.mil 
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